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 8:30 a.m. 1:30 p.m. 
Tue Apr 24 Law and Economics 

Statutory Civil Rights 
Constitutional Law I 
Advanced Estate Planning 

Wed Apr 25 Business Associations 
Administrative Law 

Criminal Trial Process 
Family Law 

Thu Apr 26 Employee Benefits Criminal Procedure 
Int’l Business Transactions 

Fri Apr 27 Professional Responsibility Contracts II 
Sat Apr 28 Crime & Punishment: Sentencing 

Children and the Law 
Law and Bus. of IP 
Federal Criminal Law 

Mon Apr 30 Evidence 
Real Estate Transactions 

Remedies 
 

Tue May 1 Advanced Legal Research 
Insurance 
Corporate Tax 

Civil Procedure II 
Medical Liability 

Wed May 2 Taxation I  
Thu May 3 Trusts & Estates Corporation Finance 
Fri May 4 Property  

 


